
Sr. No. TABLET FORMULATIONS

1 Aceclofenac-100mg film coated tablets

2 Aceclofenac-200mg Sustained Released tablets

3 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg  film coated/uncoated tablets

4 Aceclofenac-100mg + Serratiopeptidase-15mg film coated tablets

5 Aceclofenac-100mg + Thiocolchicoside-4mg film coated tablets

6 Aceclofenac-100mg + Thiocolchicoside-8mg film coated tablets

7 Aceclofenac-100mg + Tizanidine Hydrochloride 2mg film coated tablets

8 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Chlorzoxazone-250mg film coated/uncoated tablets

9 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Chlorzoxazone-500mg film coated

10 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Serratiopeptidase-10mg film coated tablets

11 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Serratiopeptidase-15mg film coated tablets

12 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325 mg + Thiocolchicoside-4mg film coated tablets

13 Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325 mg + Thiocolchicoside-8mg film coated tablets

14 Acetylcysteine-600mg + Acebrophylline-100mg film coated tablets

15 Aciclovir-200mg uncoated disperisible tablets

16 Aciclovir-400mg uncoated disperisible tablets

17 Albendazole-400mg uncoated chewable tablets

18 Alebendazole-400mg + Ivermectin-6 mg uncoated chewable tablets

19 Allopurinol-100mg uncoated tablets

20 Allopurinol-200mg uncoated tablets

21 Allopurinol-300mg uncoated tablets

22 Amitriptyline Hydrochloride-10mg film coated tablets

23 Amitriptyline Hydrochloride-25mg film coated tablets

24 Amlodipine-2.5mg uncoated tablets

25 Amlodipine-5mg uncoated tablets

26 Amlodipine-10mg uncoated tablets

27 Amlodipine-5mg + Atenolol-50mg uncoated tablets

28 Amlodipine-5mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg uncoated tablets

29 Amlodipine-5mg + Lisinopril-5mg uncoated tablets

30 Amoxycillin-250mg uncoated dispersible tablets

31 Amoxycillin-500mg uncoated dispersible tablets

32 Amoxycillin-200mg + Clavulanic Acid-28.5mg uncoated dispersible tablets

33 Amoxycillin-400mg + Clavulanic Acid-57mg uncoated dispersible tablets

34 Amoxycillin-250mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg film coated tablets

35 Amoxycillin-500mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg film coated tablets

36 Amoxycillin-500mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg + Lactic Acid 60 million spores film coated tablets

37 Amoxycillin-875mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg film coated tablets

38 Aripiprazole-5mg uncoated tablets

39 Aripiprazole-10mg uncoated tablets

40 Aripiprazole-15mg uncoated tablets

41 Artemether-20mg + Lumefantrine-120 mg uncoated dispersible tablets

42 Artemether-40 mg + Lumefantrine-240mg film coated/uncoated tablets

43 Artemether-80mg + Lumefantrine-480mg film coated/uncoated tablets

44 Ascorbic acid-500mg uncoated chewable tablets

45 Atenolol-50mg uncoated tablets

46 Atenolol-100mg uncoated tablets

47 Atenolol-50mg + Chlorthalidone-12.5mg uncoated tablets

48 Atenolol-100mg + Chlorthalidone-25mg uncoated tablets

49 Atorvastatin-10mg uncoated tablets
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50 Atorvastatin-20mg uncoated tablets

51 Atorvastatin-40mg uncoated tablets

52 Atorvastatin-80mg uncoated tablets

53 Atorvastatin-10mg + Amlodipine-5mg  uncoated tablets

54 Atorvastatin-10mg + Ezetimibe-10mg film coated tablets

55 Atorvastatin-10mg + Finofibrate-160mg  film coated tablets

56 Atorvastatin-20mg + Vitamin D3-1000IU film coated tablets

57 Azithromycin-100mg uncoated dispersible tablets

58 Azithromycin-250mg film coated tablets

59 Azithromycin-500mg film coated tablets

60 Azithromycin-250mg + Lactic acid 60million spores film coated tablets

61 Azithromycin-500mg + Lactic acid 60million spores film coated tablets

62 Betahistine-8mg uncoated tablets

63 Betahistine-16mg uncoated tablets

64 Betahistine-24mg uncoated tablets

65 Calcium Carbonate eq. to elemental calcium-500mg Vitamin D3-250IU film coated tablets

66 Calcium Carbonate eq. to elemental calcium-500mg Calcitriol-0.25mcg  film coated tablets

67 Calcium Carbonate eq. to elemental calcium-500mg Calcitriol-0.25mcg

Zinc sulphate monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-7.5mg film coated tablets

68 Calcium Carbonate eq. to elemental calcium-500mg Magnesium Hydroxide eq. to elemental magnesium-

100mg Vitamin D3-200IU

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-4mg film coated tablets

69 Calcium Carbonate eq. to elemental calcium-500mg Vitamin D3-250IU

Magnesium Sulphate-40mg Manganese Sulphate-1.8mg Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-7.5mg

Copper Sulphate eq. to elemental copper-1mg

Sodium Tetraborate eq. to elemental Boron-250mcg film coated tablets

70 Calcium Carbonate-1250mg eq. elemental Calcium-500mg Vitamin D3-2000IU

Mecobalamin-1500mcg

L-Methylfolate Calcium-1mg Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate-20mg Film coated tablets

71 Calcium Citrate-1000mg

Calcitriol-0.25mcg film coated tablets

72 Calcium Citrate-1000mg Calcitriol-0.25mcg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-4mg film coated tablets

73 Calcium Citrate-1000mg

Magnesium Hydroxide eq. to elemental magnesium-100mg Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-

4mg Vitamin D3 -200IU uncoated chewable tablets

74 Calcium Citrate-1000mg Magnesium Hydroxide-100mg Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-40mg

Vitamin D3-250IU film coated tablets

75 Calcium Citrate Malate-1000mg Calcitriol-0.25mcg

Vitamin K2-7 50mcg Methylcobalamin-1500mcg Film coated tablets

76 Calcium Citrate Malate-1250mg eq. to elemental calcium-250mg Vitamin D3-1000IU

Magnesium Sulphate-100mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-7.5mg film coated tablets

77 Camylofin Dihydrochloride-50mg + Nimesulide-100mg film coated tablets

78 Captopril-12.5mg uncoated tablets

79 Captopril-25mg uncoated tablets

80 Captopril-25mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-25mg uncoated tablets

81 Captopril-50mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-25mg uncoated tablets

82 Carvedilol-3.125mg  film coated tablets

83 Carvedilol-6.25mg  film coated tablets

84 Cefadroxil-500mg + Clavulanic acid-125mg film coated tablets

85 Cefixime-50mg uncoated dispersible tablets

86 Cefixime-100mg uncoated dispersible tablets

87 Cefixime-200mg uncoated dispersible/film coated tablets

88 Cefixime-400mg film coated tablets

89 Cefixime-100mg + Lactic acid 2.5 billion spores uncoated dispersible tablets

90 Cefixime-200mg + Lactic acid 2.5 billion spores uncoated dispersible/film coated tablets

91 Cefixime-100mg + Clavulanic acid-62.5mg uncoated dispersible tablets



92 Cefixime-200mg + Clavulanic acid-125mg film coated tablets

93 Cefixime-100mg + Cloxacillin-500mg film coated tablets

94 Cefixime-200mg + Cloxacillin-500mg film coated tablets

95 Cefixime-100mg + Cloxacillin-500mg + lactic acid 45 million spores film coated tablets

96 Cefixime-200mg + Cloxacillin-500mg + lactic acid 90 million spores film coated tablets

97 Cefixime-200mg + Dicloxacillin-500mg (Extended Released) film coated tablets

98 Cefixime-200mg + Dicloxacillin-500mg + lactic acid 2.5 billion spores film coated tablets

99 Cefixime-100mg + Ofloaxcin-100mg uncoated dispersible tablets

100 Cefixime-200mg + Ofloaxcin-200mg film coated/uncoated dispersible tablets

101 Cefixime-200mg + Ofloaxcin-200mg + lactic acid 60 million spores film coated tablets

102 Cefixime-200mg + Sulbactum Pivoxil-150mg film coated tablets

103 Cefixime-400mg + Ofloaxcin-400mg film coated tablets

104 Cefixime-400mg + Moxifloxacin-400mg sustained released film coated tablets

105 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-50mg uncoated dispersible tablets

106 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-100mg uncoated dispersible tablets

107 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-200mg uncoated dispersible/film coated tablets

108 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-100mg + Clavulanic Acid-62.5mg uncoated dispersible tablets

109 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-200mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg film coated tablets

110 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-200mg + Ofloaxcin-200mg film coated tablets

111 Cefuroxime Axetil-250mg film coated tablets

112 Cefuroxime Axetil-500mg film coated tablets

113 Cefuroxime Axetil-250mg + Clavulanic Acid-62.5mg film coated tablets

114 Cefuroxime Axetil-250mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg film coated tablets

115 Cefuroxime Axetil-500mg + Clavulanic Acid-125mg film coated tablets

116 Cephalexin-125mg uncoated dispersible tablets

117 Cephalexin-250mg uncoated dispersible/film coated tablets

118 Cephalexin-500mg film coated tablets

119 Cetirizine-10mg film coated tablets

120 Cetirizine-20mg film coated tablets

121 Cetirizine-5mg + Phenylephrine-5mg + Paracetamol-325mg uncoated tablets

122 Cetirizine-5mg + Phenylephrine-10mg  uncoated tablets

123 Cilnidipine-5mg film coated tablets

124 Cilnidipine-10mg film coated tablets

125 Cinnarizine-25mg uncoated tablets

126 Cinnarizine-75mg uncoated tablets

127 Cinnarizine-20mg + Domperidone-10mg film coated tablets

128 Cinnarizine-20mg + Domperidone-15mg film coated tablets

129 Ciprofloxacin-250mg film coated tablets

130 Ciprofloxacin-500mg film coated tablets

131 Ciprofloxacin-750mg film coated tablets

132 Citicoline-200mg film coated tablets

133 Citicoline-500mg film coated tablets

134 Citicoline-750mg film coated tablets

135 Citicoline-500mg + Piracetam-400mg film coated tablets

136 Citicoline-500mg + Piracetam-800mg film coated tablets

137 Clarithromycin-250mg film coated tablets

138 Clarithromycin-500mg film coated tablets

139 Clomifene Citrate-25mg uncoated tablets

140 Clomifene Citrate-50mg uncoated tablets

141 Clopidogrel Bisulphate-75mg film coated tablets

142 Clopidogrel Bisulphate-75mg + Aspirin-75mg uncoated bilayered tablets

143 Clopidogrel Bisulphate-150mg + Aspirin-75mg uncoated bilayered tablets

144 Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride-4mg uncoated tablets

145 Deflazacort-1mg uncoated tablets

146 Deflazacort-6mg uncoated tablets

147 Deflazacort-12mg uncoated tablets

148 Deflazacort-18mg uncoated tablets



149 Deflazacort-24mg uncoated tablets

150 Deflazacort-30mg uncoated tablets

151 Diacerin-50mg + Glucosamine sulphate potassium chloride-750mg + Methyl Sulphonyl Methane-

250mg film coated tablets

152 Diclofenac Sodium-50mg + Paracetamol-325mg uncoated tablets

153 Diclofenac Potassium-50mg + Serratiopeptidase-10mg film coated tablets

154 Diclofenac Potassium-50mg + Serratiopeptidase-15mg film coated tablets

155 Diclofenac Potassium-50mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Serratiopeptidase-10mg film coated tablets

156 Diclofenac Potassium-50mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Serratiopeptidase-15mg film coated tablets

157 Diclofenac Potassium-50mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Chlorozoxazone-250mg uncoated tablets

158 Diclofenac Potassium-50mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Chlorozoxazone-500mg uncoated/film coated tablets

159 Diclofenac Potassium-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Chlorozoxazone-500mg film coated/uncoated tablets

160 Dicyclomine HCL-10mg + Mefenamic Acid-250mg uncoated tablets

161 Dicyclomine HCL-20mg + Mefenamic Acid-250mg uncoated tablets

162 Dicyclomine HCL-20mg + Mefenamic Acid-500 mg uncoated tablets

163 Dicyclomine HCL-20mg + Diclofenac Potassium-50mg uncoated tablets

164 Digoxin-0.25mg uncoated tablets

165 Diluted Isosorbide Mononitrate-20mg uncoated tablets

166 Divalproex Sodium-125mg enteric coated tablets/film coated extended release tablets

167 Divalproex Sodium-250mg enteric coated tablets /film coated extended release tablets

168 Divalproex Sodium-500mg enteric coated tablets/film coated extended release tablets

169 Divalproex Sodium-750mg film coated extended release tablets

170 Divalproex Sodium-1000mg film coated extended release tablets

171 Domperidone-10mg ucoated tablets

172 Domperidone-20mg uncoated tablets

173 Doxofylline-400mg uncoated tablets

174 Doxofylline-400mg + Acebrophyline-100mg uncoated tablets

175 Doxofylline-400mg + Ambroxol-30mg  film coated tablets

176 Doxofylline-400mg as Sustained Release + Montelukast Sodium-10mg  uncoated tablets

177 Doxofylline-800mg as Sustained Release + Montelukast Sodium-10mg  uncoated tablets

178 Doxycycline-100mg uncoated dispersible tablets

179 Doxycycline-100mg + Lactic Acid  60million film coated/uncoated tablets

180 Doxylamine Succinate-10mg + Pyridoxine HCL-10mg film coated tablets

181 Doxylamine Succinate-20mg + Pyridoxine HCL-20mg film coated tablets

182 Doxylamine Succinate-10mg + Pyridoxine HCL-10mg + Folic Acid-2.5mg film coated tablets

183 Doxylamine Succinate-20mg + Pyridoxine-20mg + Folic Acid-5mg film coated tablets

184 Drotaverine Hydrochloride-40mg uncoated tablets

185 Drotaverine Hydrochloride-80mg  uncoated tablets

186 Drotaverine Hydrochloride-80mg + Aceclofenac-100mg film coated tablets

187 Drotaverine Hydrochloride-80mg + Mefenamic Acid-250mg uncoated tablets

188 Duloxetine Hydrochloride-20mg enteric coated tablets

189 Duloxetine Hydrochloride-30mg enteric coated tablets

190 Duloxetine Hydrochloride-40mg enteric coated tablets

191 Duloxetine Hydrochloride-60mg enteric coated tablets

192 Ebastine-20mg uncoated tablets

193 Enalapril Maleate-2.5mg uncoated tablets

194 Enalapril Maleate-5mg uncoated tablets

195 Enalapril Maleate-10mg uncoated tablets

196 Enalapril Maleate 5mg + Hydrochlorouncoatede-12.5mg uncoated tablets

197 Enalapril Maleate-10mg + Hydrochlorouncoatede-25mg uncoated tablets

198 Escitalopram Oxalate-5mg film coated tablets

199 Escitalopram Oxalate-10mg film coated tablets

200 Escitalopram Oxalate-20mg film coated tablets

201 Esomeprazole-40mg enteric coated tablets

202 Etodolac-200mg film coated tablets

203 Etodolac-300mg film coated tablets

204 Etodolac-400mg uncoated/film coated tablets



205 Etodolac-600mg film coated prolonged released tablets

206 Etodolac-400mg + Thiocolchicoside-4 mg film coated tablets

207 Etoricoxib-90mg film coated tablets

208 Etoricoxib-120mg film coated tablets

209 Etoricoxib-60mg + Paracetamol-325mg film coated tablets

210 Etoricoxib-60mg + Thiocolchicoside-4mg film coated tablets

211 Famotidine-20mg film coated tablets

212 Famotidine-40mg film coated tablets

213 Faropenem Sodium-200mg film coated tablets

214 Faropenem Sodium-300mg film coated extended release tablets

215 Febuxostat-40mg film coated tablets

216 Febuxostat-80mg film coated tablets

217 Febuxostat-120mg film coated tablets

218 Ferrous ascorbate eq. to elemental iron-50mg + Folic Acid-1.5mg film coated tablets

219 Ferrous ascorbate eq. to elemental iron-100mg + Folic Acid-1.5mg  film coated tablets

220 Ferrous ascorbate eq. to elemental iron-100mg + Folic Acid-1.1mg + Cyanocobalamin-15mcg

+ Zinc Sulphate monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-22.5mg film coated tablets

221 Ferrous ascorbate eq. to elemental iron-100mg + Folic Acid-1.1mg + Methylcobalamin-1.5mg

+ Zinc Sulphate monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-22.5mg film coated tablets

222 Ferrous Ascorbate-100mg + Folic Acid-1.5mg + Zinc Sulphate monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-22.5mg film 

coated tablets

223 Ferrous ascorbate-100mg + Folic Acid-1.5mg + Zinc Sulphate monohydrate 61.8mg eq. to elemental zinc-

22.5mg film coated tablets

224 Ferrous ascorbate eq. to elemental iron-100mg + Folic Acid-1.5mg + Zinc Sulphate monohydrate eq. to 

elemental zinc-22.5mg film coated tablets

225 Fexofenadine-120mg film coated tablets

226 Fexofenadine-180mg film coated tablets

227 Fluconazole-100mg uncoated tablets

228 Fluconazole-150mg uncoated tablets

229 Fluconazole-200mg uncoated tablets

230 Fluconazole-400mg uncoated tablets

231 Folic acid-5mg uncoated tablets

232 Folic acid-10mg uncoated tablets

233 Folic acid-5mg + Methylcobalamin-750mcg film coated tablets

234 Frusemide-40mg uncoated tablets

235 Gabapentin-100mg film coated tablets

236 Gabapentin-300mg film coated tablets

237 Gabapentin-400mg film coated tablets

238 Gabapentin-100mg + Alpha liopic acid-100mg + Methylcobalamin-500mcg film coated tablets

239 Gabapentin-200mg + Nortriptyline-5mg film coated tablets

240 Gabapentin-300mg + Methylcobalamin-500mcg film coated tablets

241 Gabapentin-400mg + Nortriptyline-10mg film coated tablets

242 Gabapentin-400mg + Nortriptyline-10mg + Methylcobalamin-750mcg film coated tablets

243 Glibenclamide-2.5mg + Metformin HCL-400mg uncoated tablets

244 Glibenclamide-5mg + Metformin HCL-500mg uncoated tablets

245 Gliclazide-40mg uncoated tablets

246 Gliclazide-60mg as Sustained released tablets

247 Gliclazide-80mg uncoated tablets

248 Gliclazide-80mg  + Metformin-500mg  uncoated tablets

249 Glimepiride-1mg uncoated tablets

250 Glimepiride-2mg uncoated tablets

251 Glimepiride-3mg uncoated tablets

252 Glimepiride-4mg uncoated tablets

253 Glimepiride-1mg + Metformin-500mg (as prolonged released) uncoated bilayered tablets

254 Glimepiride-2mg + Metformin-500mg (as prolonged released) uncoated bilayered tablets

255 Glimepiride-3mg + Metformin-500mg (as prolonged released) uncoated bilayered tablets

256 Glimepiride-4mg + Metformin-500mg (as prolonged released) uncoated bilayered tablets

257 Glimepiride-1mg + Metformin-1000mg (as sustained released) uncoated bilayered tablets



258 Glimepiride-2mg + Metformin-1000mg (as sustained released) uncoated bilayered tablets

259 Glimepiride-1mg + Metformin-500mg (as sustained released) + Voglibose-0.2mg uncoated

bilayered tablets

260 Glimepiride-2mg + Metformin-500mg (as sustained released) + Voglibose-0.2mg uncoated

bilayered tablets

261 Glimepiride-2mg+Metformin-500mg (as sustained released) + Voglibose-0.3mg uncoated

bilayered tablets

262 Glimepiride-1mg + Pioglitazone-15mg + Metformin-500mg (as sustained released)  uncoated

bilayered tablets

263 Glimepiride-2mg + Pioglitazone-15mg + Metformin-500mg (as sustained released) uncoated

bilayered tablets

264 Hydroxychloroquine Sulphate-200mg film coated tablets

265 Hydroxychloroquine Sulphate-400mg film coated tablets

266 Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride-10mg uncoated tablets

267 Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride-25mg uncoated tablets

268 Ibuprofen-200mg film coated tablets

269 Ibuprofen-400mg film coated tablets

270 Ibuprofen-600mg film coated tablets

271 Ibuprofen-400mg + Paracetamol-325mg uncoated tablets

272 Isoxsuprine-10mg uncoated tablets

273 Isoxsuprine-40mg uncoated tablets

274 Itopride-50mg film coated tablets

275 Ivermectin-6mg uncoated tablets

276 Ivermectin-12 mg uncoated tablets

277 Ketoconazole-200mg uncoated tablets

278 Ketorolac-10 mg uncoated/dispersible tablets

279 Labetalol Hydrochloride-50mg film coated tablets

280 Labetalol Hydrochloride-100mg film coated tablets

281 Lactic acid bacillus 60 million spores uncoated tablets

282 Leflunomide-10mg uncoated/film coated tablets

283 Leflunomide-20mg film coated tablets

284 Levetiracetam-250mg film coated tablets

285 Levetiracetam-500mg film coated /film coated prolonged release tablets

286 Levetiracetam-750mg film coated/film coated prolonged release tablets

287 Levetiracetam-1000mg film coated/film coated prolonged release tablets

288 Levocarnitine-500mg film coated tablets

289 Levocetirizine-5mg film coated tablets

290 Levocetirizine-10mg film coated tablets

291 Levocetirizine-5mg + Phenylepherine-5mg+ Paracetamol 500mg uncoated tablets

292 Levofloxacin-250mg + Ornidazole-500mg film coated tablets

293 Levofloxacin-250mg film coated tablets

294 Levofloxacin-500mg film coated tablets

295 Levofloxacin-750mg film coated tablets

296 Levosulpride-25mg film coated tablets

297 Levosulpride-50mg film coated tablets

298 Levosulpride-100mg film coated tablets

299 Linezolid-600mg film coated tablets

300 Lisinopril-5mg uncoated tablets

301 Lisinopril-10mg uncoated tablets

302 Loratadine-10mg uncoated tablets

303 Lornoxicam-4mg film coated tablets

304 Lornoxicam-8mg film coated tablets

305 Lornoxicam-4mg + Paracetamol-325mg film coated tablets

306 Lornoxicam-8mg + Paracetamol-325mg film coated tablets

307 Lornoxicam-8mg + Thiocolchicoside-4mg film coated tablets

308 Losartan Potassium-25mg film coated tablets

309 Losartan Potassium-50mg film coated tablets

310 Losartan potassium-50mg + Amlodipine-5mg film coated tablets



311 Losartan potassium-50mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg film coated tablets

312 L-Methylfolate Calcium-1mg Mecobalamin-1500mcg Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate-0.5mg Flim coated tablets

313 Lycopene 10%-5000mcg Lutein 10%-6mg

Vitamin A Acetate-2500IU Vitamin E (as Acetate)-25mg Vitamin C Coated-75mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental Zinc-7.5mg Calcium Pantothenate-50mg

Sodium Selenite eq. to elemental selenium-75mcg

314 Mebendazole-100mg uncoated tablets

315 Mebeverine Hodrochloride-135mg + Chlordiazepoxide-5mg film coated tablets

316 Mefenamic acid-250mg uncoated tablets

317 Mefenamic acid-500mg uncoated tablets

318 Mefenamic acid-500mg + Paracetamol 325mg uncoated tablets

319 Metaxalone-400mg + Diclofenac Potassium-50mg uncoated tablets

320 Metformin-100mg uncoated sustained released tablets

321 Metformin-500mg uncoated sustained released/uncoated tablets

322 Metformin-850mg uncoated sustained released/uncoated tablets

323 Metformin-1000mg uncoated sustained released/uncoated tablets

324 Methylcobalamin-1500mcg film coated tablets

325 Methylcobalamin-1500mcg Alpha Lipoic Acid-100mg Pyridoxine-3mg

Folic acid-1.5mg

Vitamin-D3-1000IU film coated tablets

326 Methylcobalamin-750mcg Alpha Lipoic Acid-50mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental Zinc-4mg Thiamine HCL-10mg

Pyridoxine HCL-3mg Folic Acid-1.5mg

Niacinamide-50mg film coated tablets

327 Methylprednisolone-2mg uncoated tablets

328 Methylprednisolone-4mg uncoated tablets

329 Methylprednisolone-8mg uncoated tablets

330 Methylprednisolone-16mg uncoated tablets

331 Metoprolol Succinate-23.75mg eq. to Metoprolol Tartrate-25mg film coated extended release tablets

332 Metoprolol Succinate-47.5mg eq. to Metoprolol Tartrate-50mg film coated extended release tablets

333 Metoprolol Tartrate-25mg uncoated/uncoated (prolonged released) tablets

334 Metoprolol Tartrate-50mg uncoated/uncoated (prolonged released) tablets

335 Metoprolol Tartrate-100mg uncoated/uncoated (prolonged released) tablets

336 Metronidazole-200mg film coated tablets

337 Minocycline Hydrochloride-50mg film coated tablets

338 Minocycline Hydrochloride-100mg film coated tablets

339 Montelukast-5mg uncoated tablets

340 Montelukast-10mg uncoated tablets

341 Montelukast-10mg + Fexofenadine-120mg uncoated chewable tablets

342 Montelukast-10mg + Levocetirizine-5mg + Ambroxol-75mg (as sustained released) uncoated

bilayered tablets

343 Montelukast-4mg + Levocetirizine-2.5mg  uncoated dispersible tablets

344 Montelukast-5mg + Levocetirizine-2.5mg  uncoated dispersible tablets

345 Montelukast-10mg + Levocetirizine-5mg uncoated tablets/film coated tablets

346 Moxifloxacin-400mg film coated tablets

347 Naproxen Sodium-250mg + Domperidone Maleate-10mg film coated tablets

348 Naproxen Sodium-500mg + Domperidone Maleate-10mg film coated tablets

349 Nifedipine-5mg uncoated/uncoated prolonged released tablets

350 Nifedipine-10mg uncoated/uncoated prolonged released tablets

351 Nifedipine-20mg uncoated tablets

352 Nimesulide-100mg uncoated/uncoated dispersible tablets

353 Nimesulide-200mg uncoated tablets

354 Nimesulide-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg uncoated tablets

355 Nimesulide-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg + Serratiopeptidase 10mg  uncoated/film coated tablets

356 Norfloxacin-400mg + Tinidazole-600mg film coated tablets

357 Nortriptyline-25mg film coated tablets

358 Ofloxacin-100mg uncoated Dispersible tablets

359 Ofloxacin-200mg film coated tablets



360 Ofloxacin-400mg film coated tablets

361 Ofloxacin-200mg + Ornidazole-500mg film coated tablets

362 Ofloxacin-200mg + Ornidazole-500mg + Lactic Acid 60 million spores film coated tablets

363 Olmesartan-10mg film coated tablets

364 Olmesartan-20mg film coated tablets

365 Olmesartan-40mg film coated tablets

366 Olmesartan-20mg + Amlodipine-5mg film coated tablets

367 Olmesartan-20mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg  film coated tablets

368 Olmesartan-40mg + Amlodipine-5mg film coated tablets

369 Olmesartan-40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg film coated tablets

370 Olmesartan-20mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg + Amlodipine-5mg film coated tablets

371 Olmesartan-40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg + Amlodipine-5mg film coated tablets

372 Ondansetron-4mg uncoated orally disintegrating /uncoated tablets

373 Ondansetron-8mg uncoated orally disintegrating /uncoated tablets

374 Ornidazole-500mg film coated tablets

375 Oxcarbazepine-150mg film coated tablets

376 Oxcarbazepine-300mg film coated tablets

377 Pantoprazole-20mg enteric coated tablets

378 Pantoprazole-40mg enteric coated tablets

379 Pantoprazole-20mg + Domperidone-10mg enteric coated tablets

380 Pantoprazole-40mg + Domperidone-10mg enteric coated tablets

381 Paracetamol-500mg uncoated tablets

382 Paracetamol-650mg uncoated tablets

383 Paracetamol-1000mg (as immediate release 300mg and as sustained release 700mg) uncoated bilayered 

tablets384 Paracetamol-500mg + Caffeine-25mg uncoated tablets

385 Paracetamol-650mg + Caffeine-50mg uncoated tablets

386 Paracetamol-500mg + Diphenhydramine-25mg + Phenylephrine-5mg + Caffeine-30mg film coated

tablets

387 Pinaverium Bromide-50mg film coated tablets

388 Pioglitazone-7.5mg uncoated tablets

389 Pioglitazone-15mg uncoated tablets

390 Pioglitazone-30mg uncoated tablets

391 Pioglitazone-45mg uncoated tablets

392 Pioglitazone-15mg + Metformin-500mg (as extended released) uncoated bilayred tablets

393 Piracetam-800mg film coated tablets

394 Piroxicam-20mg uncoated dispersible/orally disintegrated tablets

395 Prednisolone-5mg uncoated tablets

396 Prednisolone-10mg uncoated tablets

397 Pregabalin-75mg as sustained released + Methylcobalamin 1500mcg film coated tablets

398 Pregabalin-75mg + Nortriptyline hcl eq. to nortriptyline-10mg film coated tablets

399 Pregabalin-75mg + Nortriptyline hcl eq. to nortriptyline-10 mg + Methylcobalamin-750mcg

film coated tablets

400 Pregabalin-75mg + Nortriptyline hcl eq. to nortriptyline-10mg + Mecobalamin-1500mcg film

coated tablets

401 Pregabalin-75mg as sustained released + Methylcobalamin-1500mcg + Nortriptyline-10mg

film coated bilayered tablets

402 Pregabalin-75mg + Methylcobalamin-1500mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid-200mg + Folic Acid-1.5mg

+ Pyridoxine HCL-3mg  film coated tablets

403 Propranolol Hydrochloride-40mg uncoated/uncoated sustained released tablets

404 Propranolol Hydrochloride-60mg uncoated sustained released tablets

405 Pyrazinamide-500mg uncoated tablets

406 Pyrazinamide-750mg uncoated tablets

407 Pyrazinamide-1000mg uncoated tablets

408 Rabeprazole-20mg enteric coated tablets

409 Rabeprazole-40mg enteric coated tablets

410 Rabeprazole-20mg + Domperdione-10mg enteric coated tablets

411 Ramipril-1.25mg uncoated tablets

412 Ramipril- 2.5mg uncoated tablets



413 Ramipril-5mg uncoated tablets

414 Ramipril-10mg uncoated tablets

415 Ramipril-2.5mg + Amlodipine-5mg uncoated tablets

416 Ramipril-5mg + Amlodipine-5mg uncoated tablets

417 Ramipril-5mg + Amlodipine-10mg uncoated tablets

418 Ramipril-2.5mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg uncoated tablets

419 Ramipril-5mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg uncoated tablets

420 Ranitidine Hydrochloride-150mg  film coated tablets

421 Ranitidine Hydrochloride-300mg film coated tablets

422 Rebamipide-100mg uncoated/film coated tablets

423 Rifampicin-150mg + Isoniazid-75mg film coated tablets

424 Rifaximin-200mg film coated tablets

425 Rifaximin-400mg film coated tablets

426 Rifaximin-550mg film coated tablets

427 Rosuvastatin-5mg  film coated tablets

428 Rosuvastatin-10mg film coated tablets

429 Rosuvastatin-20mg film coated tablets

430 Rosuvastatin-40mg film coated tablets

431 Rosuvastatin-5mg + Fenofibrate-160mg film coated tablets

432 Rosuvastatin-10mg + Fenofibrate-80mg film coated tablets

433 Rosuvastatin-10mg + Fenofibrate-160mg film coated tablets

434 Rosuvastatin-20mg + Finofibrate-160mg film coated tablets

435 Roxithromycin-150mg film coated tablets

436 Roxithromycin-150mg + Serratiopeptidase-10mg film coated tablets

437 Salbutamol Sulphate-4mg + Ambroxol-30mg + Etofylline-200mg uncoated tablets

438 Serratiopeptidase-10mg film coated tablets

439 Serratiopeptidase-15mg  film coated tablets

440 Sildenafil Citrate-50mg film coated tablets

441 Sildenafil Citrate -100mg film coated tablets

442 Silymarin-70mg film coated tablets

443 Sitagliptin Phosphate Monohydrate-25mg film coated tablets

444 Sitagliptin Phosphate Monohydrate-50mg film coated tablets

445 Sitagliptin Phosphate Monohydrate-100mg film coated tablets

446 Sitagliptin Phosphate Monohydrate-50mg + Metformin-500mg film coated tablets

447 Sitagliptin Phosphate Monohydrate-50mg + Metformin-1000mg film coated tablets

448 Sodium valporate-100mg film coated tablets

449 Sodium valporate-200mg film coated tablets

450 Spironolactone-25mg uncoated tablets

451 Spironolactone-50mg uncoated tablets

452 Spironolactone-100mg uncoated tablets

453 Sulfasalazine-500mg uncoated tablets

454 Sultamicillin tosylate dihydrate-375mg (eq. sulbactum-147 mg & ampicillin-220 mg) tablets

455 Sultamicillin tosylate dihydrate-750mg (eq. sulbactum-294 mg & ampicillin-440 mg) tablets

456 Telmisartan-20mg uncoated tablets

457 Telmisartan-40mg uncoated tablets

458 Telmisartan-80mg uncoated tablets

459 Telmisartan-20mg + Amlodipine-5mg tablets

460 Telmisartan-40mg + Amlodipine-5mg uncoated tablets

461 Telmisartan-80mg + Amlodipine-5mg uncoated tablets

462 Telmisartan-40mg + Chlorthalidone-12.5mg uncoated tablets

463 Telmisartan-40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg uncoated tablets

464 Telmisartan-80mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg uncoated tablets

465 Telmisartan-40mg + Chlorthalidone-12.5mg + Cilnidipine-10mg film coated tablets

466 Telmisartan-20mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg + Amlodipine-2.5mg uncoated tablets

467 Telmisartan-40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5mg + Amlodipine-5mg uncoated tablets

468 Telmisartan-80mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-25mg + Amlodipine-10mg uncoated tablets



469 Telmisartan-40mg + Metoprolol Succinate-23.75mg eq. to metoprolol tartrate 25mg (as extended released) 

uncoated bilayered tablets

470 Telmisartan-40mg + Metoprolol Succinate-47.5mg eq. to metoprolol tartrate 50mg (as extended released) 

uncoated bilayered tablets

471 Teneligliptin-20mg tablets

472 Teneligliptin-20mg + Metformin-500mg (as extended released) uncoated bilayered tablets

473 Teneligliptin-20mg + Metformin-1000mg (as extended released) uncoated bilayered tablets

474 Terbinafine-250mg film coated tablets

475 Terbinafine-500mg film coated tablets

476 Thiocolchicoside-4mg film coated tablets

477 Thiocolchicoside-8mg film coated tablets

478 Thiocolchicoside-4mg + Ketoprofen-50mg film coated tablets

479 Thiocolchicoside-8mg + Ketoprofen 100mg film coated tablets

480 Tolperisone-150mg + Etoricoxib-90mg film coated tablets

481 Torsemide-5mg uncoated tablets

482 Torsemide-10mg uncoated tablets

483 Torsemide-20mg uncoated tablets

484 Torsemide-100mg uncoated tablets

485 Torsemide-5mg + Spironolactone-50mg uncoated tablets

486 Torsemide-10mg + Spironolactone-25mg uncoated tablets

487 Torsemide-20mg + Spironolactone-50mg uncoated tablets

488 Tranexamic Acid-250mg film coated tablets

489 Tranexamic Acid-500mg film coated tablets

490 Tranexamic Acid-500mg + Mefenamic Acid-250mg uncoated tablets

491 Trimethoprim-160mg + Sulpamethoxazole-800mg uncoated tablets

492 Trypsin & Chymotrypsin 50000AU enteric coated tablets

493 Trypsin & Chymotrypsin 1,00,000AU enteric coated tablets

494 Trypsin & Chymotrypsin 2,00,000AU enteric coated tablets

495 Trypsin & Chymotrypsin 50000AU + Aceclofenac-100mg + Paracetamol-325mg film coated tablets

496 Trypsin & Chymotrypsin 50000AU + Diclofenac-50mg + Paracetamol-325mg enteric coated tablets

497 Trypsin-48mg + Bromelain-90mg + Rutoside Trihydrate-100mg enteric coated tablets

498 Trypsin-96mg + Bromelain-180mg + Rutoside Trihydrate-200mg enteric coated tablets

499 Trypsin-48mg + Bromelain-90mg + Rutoside Trihydrate-100mg + Aceclofenac-100mg enteric

coated tablets

500 Trypsin-48mg + Bromelain-90mg + Rutoside Trihydrate-100mg + Diclofenac Sodium-50mg

enteric coated tablets

501 Ursodeoxycholic Acid-150mg uncoated tablets

502 Ursodeoxycholic Acid-300mg uncoated tablets

503 Valsartan-40mg film coated tablets

504 Valsartan-80mg film coated tablets

505 Valsartan-160mg film coated tablets

506 Vildagliptin-50mg uncoated tablets

507 Vildagliptin-100mg uncoated tablets

508 Vildagliptin-50mg + Metformin HCL-500mg film coated tablets

509 Vildagliptin-50mg + Metformin HCL-850mg film coated tablets

510 Vildagliptin-50mg + Metformin HCL-1000mg film coated tablets

511 Voglibose-0.2mg uncoated tablets

512 Voglibose-0.3mg  uncoated tablets

513 Voglibose-0.2mg + Metformin-500mg uncoated tablets

514 Voglibose-0.3mg + Metformin-500mg uncoated bilayered tablets

515 Voriconazole-200mg film coated tablets

516 Zinc acetate (as dihydrate) 167.86mg eq. to Elemental zinc 50mg enteric coated tablets

Sr.No Hard Gelatin Capsule Formulations
1 Acebrophylline-100mg capsules

2 Amoxycillin-250mg capsules

3 Amoxycillin-500mg capsules

4 Amoxycillin-250mg + Lactic Acid 1.66 billion spores capsules



5 Amoxycillin-500mg + Lactic Acid 1.66 billion spores capsules

6 Amoxycillin-125mg + Cloxacillin-125mg + Lactic Acid 1.7 billion spores capsules

7 Amoxycillin-250mg + Cloxacillin-250mg + Lactic Acid 1.7 billion spores capsules

8 Amoxycillin-250mg + Cloxacillin-250mg + Lactic Acid 2 billion spores capsules

9 Beta-carotene 10%-10mg Vitamin E (as Acetate) 50% 10IU Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Thiamine 

Mononitrate-2mg Vitamin B2-3mg

Vitamin B6-1.5mg Cyanocobalamin-1mcg Vitamin C coated-75mg Folic Acid-0.3mg Ferrous Fumarate-90mg 

Vitamin D3-200IU

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-20mg Copper Sulphate-0.5mg Manganese Sulphate-0.5mg Potassium Sulphate-

0.1mg
10 Carbonyl Iron eq. to elemental Iron-100mg Vitamin C-75mg

Folic acid-1.5mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-61.8mg Cyanocobalamin-15mcg capsules

11 Carbonyl Iron eq. to elemental iron-100mg Lycopene 10%-4mg

Folic Acid-1.5mg

Vitamin-C-70mg capsules

12 Caroverine hydrochloride-20mg capsules

13 Cefadroxil-250mg capsules

14 Cefadroxil-500mg capsules

15 Cephalexin-250mg capsules

16 Cephalexin-500mg capsules

17 Clindamycin Hydrochloride 150mg capsules

18 Clindamycin Hydrochloride 300mg capsules

19 Dexrabeprazole-10mg (EC pellets) + Domperidone-30mg(SR pellets) capsules

20 Diacerin-50mg capsules

21 Doxycycline Hcl-100mg + Lactic Acid 60 million spores capsules

22 Doxycycline hyclate-100mg (as pellets)+ Lactic Acid Bacillus (EC pellets) 5 billion spores capsules

23 Esomeprazole-40mg + Domperidone-30mg  capsules

24 Esomeprazole-40mg + Levosulpride-75mg capsules

25 Ethosuximide-250mg capsules

26 Fluconazole-150mg capsules

27 Fluconazole-200mg capsules

28 Gabapentin-100mg capsules

29 Gabapentin-300mg capsules

30 Gabapentin-400mg capsules

31 Ginseng Extract-40mg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin D3-200IU

Vitamin B1-2mg Vitamin B2 3mg Vitamin B6-1.5mg Cynocobalamin-1mcg Vitamin C Coated-50mg

Vitamin E (as Acetate)-10IU Calcium Pantothenate-5mg Niacinamide-26mg

Folic Acid-300mcg

Calcium Carbonate-187.3mg Carbonyl Iron-10mg Potassium Sulphate-10mg Magnesium Sulphate-30mg 

Manganese Sulphate-1.5mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-2.2mg Selenium Dioxide-40mcg

Cupric Sulphate-2mcg capsules
32 Ginseng Extract-40mg Ashwagandha Extract-50mg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-5000IU Cholecalciferol-400IU

Vitamin B1-6mg Vitamin B2-5mg Vitamin B6-2mg Cyanocobalamin-5mcg Vitamin C Coated-75mg

Vitamin E (as Acetate)-20IU Calcium D Pantothenate-5mg Niacinamide-45mg

Folic Acid-1mg Carbonyl Iron-10mg

Potassium Sulphate-10mg Copper Sulphate-2mcg Potassium Iodide-1mg Magnesium Sulphate-30mg 

Manganese Sulphate-1.5mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-2.2mg Selenium Dioxide-40mcg

Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 million spores capsules
33 Ginseng Extract-42.5mg Ashwagandha Extract-50mg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin D3-200IU

Vitamin B1-2mg Vitamin B2-3mg Vitamin B6-1.5mg Vitamin B12-0.5mcg Ascorbic acid-40mg

Vitamin E (as Acetate)-7.5IU Calcium D Pantothenate-5mg Nicotinamide-25mg

Folic Acid-0.3mg Copper Sulphate-0.5mg Potassium Iodide-0.1mg

Manganese Sulphate-0.5mg Magnesium Sulphate-3mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-15mg Dibasic Calcium Phosphate-75mg Ferrous Fumarate-30mg capsules
34 Itraconazole-100mg capsules



35 Itraconazole-200mg capsules

36 Lansoprazole -30mg capsules

37 Lansoprazole-15mg capsules

38 Lycopene 10% 5000mcg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin E (as Acetate)-10IU Ascorbic Acid-50mg

Sodium Selenite-70mcg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-55mg Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg capsules

39 Lycopene 10%-2000mcg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin E (as Acetate)-10IU Ascorbic Acid-50mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-27.45mg

Selenium Dioxide eq. to elemental selenium 70mcg capsules

40 Lycopene 10%-2mg

Vitamin-A (as acetate)-2500IU Vitamin-E 50%-10IU

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-5mg Sodium Selenite-75mcg

Vitamin-B1-2mg Vitamin-B2 3mg

Cynocobalamin-1mg capsules
41 Lycopene 10%-5000mcg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-5000IU Vitamin B1-10mg

Vitamin B2-10mg

Chromium Picolinate-100mcg Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-15mg Magnesium Sulphate-1.4mg Vitamin E (as 

Acetate)-15IU Vitamin B6-3mg

Folic Acid-1000mcg Vitamin B12-5mcg Vitamin C Coated-75mg Vitamin D3-500IU Niacinamide-50mg

Calcium Pantothenate-12.5mg capsules
42 Lycopene 10%-5000mcg Lutein 10%-6mg

Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Ascorbic Acid-75mg Methylcobalamin-1500mcg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental Zinc-7.5mg Calcium Pantothenate-50mg

Sodium Selenite eq.to elemental selenium-75mcg capsules

43 Lycopene 10%-5mg Lutein 10%-6mg

Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin E (as Acetate)-10IU Ascorbic Acid-50mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-27.5mg Selenium Dioxide-75mcg

Folic Acid-300mcg

Calcium Pantothenate-5mg capsules
44 Methylcobalamin-1500mcg Alpha Lipoic Acid-200mg Benfotiamine-50mg VitaminB6-3mg

Biotin-5mg

Folic Acid-1.5mg capsules

45 Methylcobalamin-1500mcg Alpha Lipoic acid-100mg Vitamin B1-10mg

Vitamin B6-3mg Folic Acid-1.5mg

Niacinamide-50mg capsules

46 Methylcobalamin-1500mcg Alpha Lipoic Acid-100mg Vitamin B6-3mg

Thiamine Mononitrate-10mg Folic Acid-1.5mg capsules

47 Minocycline Hydrochloride-50mg capsules

48 Minocycline Hydrochloride-100mg capsules

49 Nifedipine-10mg capsules

50 Omeprazole-20mg capsules

51 Omeprazole-20mg + Domperidone-10mg capsules

52 Omeprazole-20mg + Domperidone-30mg capsules

53 Orlistat-60mg capsules

54 Orlistat-120mg capsules

55 Oxaceprol 200mg

56 Pantoprazole-40mg (EC pellets) + Domperidone-30mg (SR pelllets) capsules

57 Pantoprazole-40mg (as Gastro-resistant pellets) + Domperidone-30mg (as Prolonged-release pelllets) 

capsules58 Pantoprazole-40mg (EC pellets) + Itopride-150mg (SR pelllets) capsules

59 Pantoprazole-40mg (EC pellets) + Levosulpride-75mg (SR pelllets) capsuless

60 Pregabalin-75mg capsules

61 Pregabalin-100mg  capsules

62 Pregabalin-150mg capsules

63 Pregabalin-300mg capsules

64 Pregabalin-75mg + Methylcobalamin-500mcg capsules

65 Pregabalin-75mg + Methylcobalamin-750mcg capsules

66 Pregabalin-150mg + Methylcobalamin-500mcg capsules

67 Pregabalin-75mg + Methylcobalamin-1500mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid-200mg + Vitamin B6-3mg+

Folic Acid-1.5mg capsules



68 Pregabalin-75mg + Methylcobalamin-750mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid-100mg + Pyridoxine HCL- 3mg + Folic acid-

1.5mg capsules

69 Pregabalin-75mg + Methylcobalamin-750mcg + Pyridoxine HCL-1.5mg + Folic acid-0.75mg

+Benfotiamine-7.5mg capsules

70 Rabeprazole-20mg (EC pelletes) + Aceclofenac-200mg (SR pellets) capsules

71 Rabeprazole-20mg (EC pelletes) + Domperdione-30mg (SR pellets) capsules

72 Rabeprazole-20mg (EC pelletes) + Itopride Hcl-150mg (SR pellets) capsules

73 Rabeprazole-20mg (as Gastro-resistant pellets) + Itopride Hcl-150mg (as Prolonged-release pelllets) capsules

74 Rabeprazole-20mg (EC pelletes) + Levosulpride Hcl-75mg (SR pellets) capsules

75 Rosuvastatin Calcium eq. to Rosuvastatin (as pellets)-10mg Aspirin (as enteric coated pellets)-75mg

Clopidogrel Bisulphate eq. to Clopidogrel (as pellets)-75mg

76 Rosuvastatin-10mg + Clopidogrel-75mg Pellets capsules

77 Spirulina-100mg

Sodium Selenite-70mcg A (as Acetate)-5000IU Vitamin E (as Acetate) 50%-15mg

Vitamin C-75mg Vitamin B1-5mg Vitamin B2-5mg Vitamin B6-1.5mg Vitamin B12-5mcg Niacinamide-45mg 

Folic Acid-1.5mg

Ferrous Fumarate-30mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-10mg Calcium Pantothenate-5mg

Dibasic Calcium Phosphate-50mg capsules
78 Spirulina-250mg

Beta-carotene 20%-10mg Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin C-40mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-15mg Magnesium Sulphate-2mg Selenium Dioxide-75mcg capsules

79 Streptococcus Faecalis-30million Clostridium Butyricum-2 million Bacillus Mesentericus-1 million

Lactic Acid Bacillus-50million (Lactobacillus Sporogenes) capsules

80 Thiamine-1mg Pyridoxine HCL-0.5mg Riboflavin-1mg Ascorbic Acid-10mg

Sodium Selenite eq. to elemental selenium-5mcg Chromium Chloride eq. to elemental chromium-150mcg Zinc 

Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to elemental zinc-7.5mg Manganese Sulphate eq. to elemental manganese-10mg 

Copper Sulphate-1.0mg capsules

81 Thiocolchicoside-4mg capsules

82 Thiocolchicoside- 8mg capsules

83 Ubidecarenone (co-enzyme Q 10)-100mg + L-arginine-100mg + Alpha tocopheryl acetate-

25IU + Selenium (as sodium selenate )- 100mcg capsules

84 Vitamin A (as Acetate)-2500IU Vitamin B1-2mg

VitaminB2-3mg Vitamin B6-1mg Vitamin B12-1mcg

Vitamin E (as Acetate)-10IU Calcium Pantothenate-5mg Nicotinamide-15mg

Folic Acid-300mcg

Selenium Dioxide-60mcg capsules
85 Vitamin A (as Acetate)-5000IU Vitamin B1-4.5mg

Vitamin B2-5mg Vitamin B6-1.5mg Vitamin C Coated-75mg

Vitamin E (as Acetate)-15IU Calcium D Pantothenate-5mg Nicotinamide-45mg

Folic Acid-1000mcg Ferrous Fumarate-30mg L-Lysine-10mg Potassium Sulphate-2mg Copper Sulphate-

0.5mg Potassium Iodide-0.1mg

Magnesium Sulphate-3mg Manganese Sulphate-0.5mg

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate-10mg Selenium Dioxide-100mcg capsules
Sr.No Dry Syrup Formulations

1 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-125mg dry syrup

2 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-250mg dry syrup

3 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-125mg + Clavulanic Acid-31.25mg dry syrup

4 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-200mg + Clavulanic Acid-28.5mg dry syrup

5 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-200mg + Clavulanic Acid-28.5mg + Lactic Acid 30 million spores dry syrup

6 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-200mg + Sulbactam-38.25mg dry syrup

7 Amoxycillin Trihydrate-400mg + Clavulanic Acid-57mg dry syrup

8 Azithromycin-100mg dry syrup

9 Azithromycin-200mg dry syrup

10 Cefixime-50mg dry syrup

11 Cefixime-100mg dry syrup

12 Cefixime-200mg dry syrup

13 Cefixime-400mg dry syrup

14 Cefixime-50mg + Lactic Acid 60million spores dry syrup



15 Cefixime-50mg + Clavulanic Acid-31.25mg dry syrup

16 Cefixime-100mg + Clavulanic Acid-62.5mg dry syrup

17 Cefixime-50mg + Ofloxacin-50mg dry syrup

18 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-50mg dry syrup

19 Cefpodoxime Proxetil-100mg dry syrup

20 Cepodoxime-50mg + Clavulanic acid-31.25mg dry syrup

21 Cepodoxime-100mg + Clavulanic acid-62.5mg dry syrup

22 Cefuroxime Axetil-125mg dry syrup

23 Linezolid-100mg dry syrup

CYLINDERCharges for New Products :- 1500/-+ IGST 18%  Per product (non-refundable)

Product gets prepared within 25-30 days

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Minimum Order Quantity - 300 Boxes (300 boxes for Antibiotics/500 boxes for General products)

Payment Terms - 30% of the amount will be deposited as advance against Purchase order whereas

70% of the amount will be deposited as final payment.


